Application Notes and Protocols: OVA Peptide
(257-264) in Cancer Vaccine Development
Author: BenchChem Technical Support Team. Date: December 2025
Compound of Interest
Compound Name: Ova peptide (257-264)
Cat. No.: B612579 Get Quote
For Researchers, Scientists, and Drug Development Professionals
Introduction

Vaccine Strategy Animal Model Key Findings Reference
Peptide Vaccine +
anti-CD122 mAb
C57BL/6
Tumor Volume (Day
16): ~200 mm³
(combination) vs.
~1200 mm³ (control)
Survival: 80%
(combination) vs. 0%
(control) IFNγ/TNFα
secreting CD8+ T
cells: Significantly
High (combination)
[1]
Nanoparticles coated
with SIINFEKL-MHC-I
complexes
C57BL/6 (EG7.OVA
tumor)
Almost complete
inhibition of tumor
growth.
[5]
STINGΔTM-cGAMP
Complex with
SIINFEKL
C57BL/6 (MC38-
SIINFEKL tumor)
Significantly delayed
tumor growth and
increased tumor-free
survival.
[6][14]
WH-OVA(257-264)
Fusion Peptide
C57BL/6 (B16-OVA
lung metastasis)
Significantly
decreased number of
lung metastasis loci
compared to control.
[11]
CBP-12-OVA Peptide
Vaccine
C57BL/6 (B16-OVA
melanoma)
Significantly inhibited
tumor growth and
increased tumor-
infiltrating CD8+ T
cells.
[12]
Peptide Vaccine +
anti-PD-1 Ab
C57BL/6 (RMA tumor)
Synergistic
suppression of tumor
growth.
[15]
Signaling and Experimental Workflow Diagrams
Methodological & Application
Check Availability & Pricing
© 2025 BenchChem. All rights reserved. 3 / 10 Tech Support